Thorn Contractor Range
CONTACT DETAILS
Fast. Simple. Affordable.
We offer products with outstanding
quality, easy installation and
competitive prices. All of this is
provided to you in close cooperation

Energy saving
Product Dimensions
Ordering Guide
Ø190mm
(200mm Maximum)
215
88
100x50
30
CETUS LED 1000LM
Ø190mm
(200mm Maximum)
215
88
145x50
30
CETUS LED 2000LM
Ø190mm
(200mm Maximum)
215
97
145x305
35
CETUS LED E3
Sample layouts
Mounting height 2.8m
Work Plane Floor
Maintenance factor 0.80
Reflectances
Ceiling: 70%
Wall: 50%
Floor: 20%
Luminaire CETUS LED 2000 HF 840
Lamp LED
Lumens 2000 lm
Lux 207 lx
Mounting height 3.0m
Work Plane 0.75m
Maintenance factor 0.80
Reflectances
Ceiling: 70%
Wall: 50%
Floor: 20%
Luminaire CETUS LED 2000 HF 840
Lamp LED
Lumens 2000 lm
Lux 502 lx
21m
2m
10m
6m
Reception Area - 10m x 6m x 3m - 20 luminaires
Corridor - 21m x 2m x 2.8m - 9 luminaires
2m
2m
Description Wattage Wt (Kg) SAP Code
CETUS LED 1000 HF 830 13 0.70 96242095
CETUS LED 1000 HF 840 13 0.70 96242096
CETUS LED 2000 HF 830 25 0.70 96242097
CETUS LED 2000 HF 840 25 0.70 96242098
Emergency versions
CETUS LED 1000 HF E3 830 16.5 1.75 96242209
CETUS LED 1000 HF E3 840 16.5 1.75 96242099
CETUS LED 2000 HF E3 830 28.5 1.75 96242210
CETUS LED 2000 HF E3 840 28.5 1.75 96242100
•	Tool free installation directly out of the box
•	Only 88mm overall height to allow installation into

Energy saving
Product Dimensions
Ordering Guide
Ø190mm
(200mm Maximum)
215
88
100x50
30
CETUS LED 1000LM
Ø190mm
(200mm Maximum)
215
88
145x50
30
CETUS LED 2000LM
Ø190mm
(200mm Maximum)
215
97
145x305
35
CETUS LED E3
Sample layouts
Mounting height 2.8m
Work Plane Floor
Maintenance factor 0.80
Reflectances
Ceiling: 70%
Wall: 50%
Floor: 20%
Luminaire CETUS LED 2000 HF 840
Lamp LED
Lumens 2000 lm
Lux 207 lx
Mounting height 3.0m
Work Plane 0.75m
Maintenance factor 0.80
Reflectances
Ceiling: 70%
Wall: 50%
Floor: 20%
Luminaire CETUS LED 2000 HF 840
Lamp LED
Lumens 2000 lm
Lux 502 lx
21m
2m
10m
6m
Reception Area - 10m x 6m x 3m - 20 luminaires
Corridor - 21m x 2m x 2.8m - 9 luminaires
2m
2m
Description Wattage Wt (Kg) SAP Code
CETUS LED 1000 HF 830 13 0.70 96242095
CETUS LED 1000 HF 840 13 0.70 96242096
CETUS LED 2000 HF 830 25 0.70 96242097
CETUS LED 2000 HF 840 25 0.70 96242098
Emergency versions
CETUS LED 1000 HF E3 830 16.5 1.75 96242209
CETUS LED 1000 HF E3 840 16.5 1.75 96242099
CETUS LED 2000 HF E3 830 28.5 1.75 96242210
CETUS LED 2000 HF E3 840 28.5 1.75 96242100
Thorn Contractor Range
CONTACT DETAILS
Fast. Simple. Affordable.
We offer products with outstanding

Energy saving
Product Dimensions
Ordering Guide
Ø190mm
(200mm Maximum)
215
88
100x50
30
CETUS LED 1000LM
Ø190mm
(200mm Maximum)
215
88
145x50
30
CETUS LED 2000LM
Ø190mm
(200mm Maximum)
215
97
145x305
35
CETUS LED E3
Sample layouts
Mounting height 2.8m
Work Plane Floor
Maintenance factor 0.80
Reflectances
Ceiling: 70%
Wall: 50%
Floor: 20%
Luminaire CETUS LED 2000 HF 840
Lamp LED
Lumens 2000 lm
Lux 207 lx
Mounting height 3.0m
Work Plane 0.75m
Maintenance factor 0.80
Reflectances
Ceiling: 70%
Wall: 50%
Floor: 20%
Luminaire CETUS LED 2000 HF 840
Lamp LED
Lumens 2000 lm
Lux 502 lx
21m
2m
10m
6m
Reception Area - 10m x 6m x 3m - 20 luminaires
Corridor - 21m x 2m x 2.8m - 9 luminaires
2m
2m
Description Wattage Wt (Kg) SAP Code
CETUS LED 1000 HF 830 13 0.70 96242095
CETUS LED 1000 HF 840 13 0.70 96242096
CETUS LED 2000 HF 830 25 0.70 96242097
CETUS LED 2000 HF 840 25 0.70 96242098
Emergency versions
CETUS LED 1000 HF E3 830 16.5 1.75 96242209
CETUS LED 1000 HF E3 840 16.5 1.75 96242099
CETUS LED 2000 HF E3 830 28.5 1.75 96242210
CETUS LED 2000 HF E3 840 28.5 1.75 96242100
Thorn Contractor Range
CONTACT DETAILS
Fast. Simple. Affordable.
We offer products with outstanding

Energy saving
Product Dimensions
Ordering Guide
Ø190mm
(200mm Maximum)
215
88
100x50
30
CETUS LED 1000LM
Ø190mm
(200mm Maximum)
215
88
145x50
30
CETUS LED 2000LM
Ø190mm
(200mm Maximum)
215
97
145x305
35
CETUS LED E3
Sample layouts
Mounting height 2.8m
Work Plane Floor
Maintenance factor 0.80
Reflectances
Ceiling: 70%
Wall: 50%
Floor: 20%
Luminaire CETUS LED 2000 HF 840
Lamp LED
Lumens 2000 lm
Lux 207 lx
Mounting height 3.0m
Work Plane 0.75m
Maintenance factor 0.80
Reflectances
Ceiling: 70%
Wall: 50%
Floor: 20%
Luminaire CETUS LED 2000 HF 840
Lamp LED
Lumens 2000 lm
Lux 502 lx
21m
2m
10m
6m
Reception Area - 10m x 6m x 3m - 20 luminaires
Corridor - 21m x 2m x 2.8m - 9 luminaires
2m
2m
Description Wattage Wt (Kg) SAP Code
CETUS LED 1000 HF 830 13 0.70 96242095
CETUS LED 1000 HF 840 13 0.70 96242096
CETUS LED 2000 HF 830 25 0.70 96242097
CETUS LED 2000 HF 840 25 0.70 96242098
Emergency versions
CETUS LED 1000 HF E3 830 16.5 1.75 96242209
CETUS LED 1000 HF E3 840 16.5 1.75 96242099
CETUS LED 2000 HF E3 830 28.5 1.75 96242210
CETUS LED 2000 HF E3 840 28.5 1.75 96242100